Page 1
CG60
Contact Grease
CG60 contact lubricant offers enhanced electrical and mechanical properties under the conditions required by
today’s automotive and domestic equipment industries. It has been specifically designed for use with a vast
array of modern and very sensitive plastics.
 Excellent plastics compatibility; suitable with sensitive plastics (ABS/PC), testing is always advised
 Produces low and constant mV drop and contact resistance; ensures reliability of the contact

Pour Point (ASTM D 97 (°C)) -54
Flash Point (COC ASTM D 92 (°C)) 260
Packing Order Code Shelf Life Container Dimension
3g Sachet ECG60_3GPL 6 months
35ml Syringe ECG6035SL 48 months
310ml Cartridge ECG60310ML 72 months 49.6mm (Diameter) x 260mm +15mm (Height + Nozzle)
800g Bulk ECG60800G 72 months 114mm (Diameter) x 120mm (Height)
10kg Bulk ECG6010K 72 months 254mm (Diameter) x 330mm (Height)
20kg Bulk ECG6020K 72 months 305mm (Diameter) x 406mm (Height)
Directions for Use
Before final treatment with Electrolube lubricants, contact surfaces should be clean and dry.  For general
removal of dirt, Electrolube ULS is recommended. Hardened dirt and tarnish, especially on larger contacts,
should be removed by rubbing with an abrasive material, which can be impregnated with the lubricant to be